

BID PROPOSAL
RESIDENTIAL STREET REHABILITATION
VARIOUS LOCATIONS
PROJECT NO. 44067

NO.	ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Mobilization	1	LS	64,015.00	64,015.00
2	Water Pollution Control	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00
3	Traffic Control	1	LS	100,000.00	100,000.00
4	4" Cold Mill	59,900	SF	1.25	74,875.00
5	Full Depth Reclamation with Cement	51,200	SF	1.80	92,160.00
6	Remove Excess Pulverized Material	860	CY	70.00	60,200.00
7	Pavement Digouts / Repairs	5,990	SF	5.00	29,950.00
8	Asphalt Concrete Pavement	3,100	TON	111.00	344,100.00
9	Redwood Header	460	LF	14.00	6,440.00
10	Remove and Reconstruct 8" Curb & Gutter	592	LF	115.00	68,080.00
11	Remove and Reconstruct 6" Curb & Gutter	17	LF	115.00	1,955.00
12	Standard Driveway	295	SF	25.00	7,375.00
13	Remove and Reconstruct Sidewalk	240	SF	15.00	3,600.00
14	Access Ramp with Truncated Domes	4	EA	8,000.00	32,000.00
15	Cross Gutter and Spandrel	645	SF	50.00	32,250.00
16	Adjust Manhole to Grade. Re-Use Frame and Cover.	6	EA	1,300.00	7,800.00
17	Adjust Manhole to Grade. Furnish and Install New Frame and Cover.	7	EA	1,600.00	11,200.00
18	Adjust Water Valve Box Frame to Grade	15	EA	1,300.00	19,500.00

TO BE SUBMITTED WITH BID

BID PROPOSAL
RESIDENTIAL STREET REHABILITATION
VARIOUS LOCATIONS
PROJECT NO. 44067

NO.	ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
19	Traffic Signing and Striping	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00
20	Street Light Conduit and Wiring Repair	100	LF	95.00	9,500.00
Base Bid Total \$				980,000.00	

Unit prices are required for all bid items.

The Bidder shall total his/her bid. Unit prices shall prevail in case amount disagrees with extension.

Project shall be awarded on the Base Bid. If applicable, the City may elect to use Bid Alternates after award.

Changes to either Unit Price or Amount shall be struck-out and initialed.

Items of work not specifically listed shall be included in the bid prices for related work. For all work required and shown on the construction plans and specifications for which no specific bid item or price is listed in the bid schedule, it shall be understood that such work, equipment, labor, tools, and materials shall be provided as part of the listed bid items and no additional compensation will be paid therefor.

If the City determines that any of the unit bid prices are significantly unbalanced to the potential detriment of the City, the bid may be considered non-responsive.

Company Hardy & Harper, Inc.

Name Michael Murray, Vice President

Signature _____

Address 32 Rancho Circle

City & Zip Code Lake Forest, CA 92630

Phone Number 714-444-1851

License Number 215952